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Description

201003010000
58690

03/01/2010
10:22:38

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080211000
056900

201003010000
58690

03/01/2010
10:22:38

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080211000
056900

201003010000
58760

03/01/2010
10:22:45

KAYE PAMELA Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20071126000
537130

201003010000
58820

03/01/2010
10:52:32

FITZMORRIS
DENNIS K

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061012000
505120

201003010000
58820

03/01/2010
10:52:32

FITZMORRIS
ROSALIE T

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061012000
505120

201003010000
59110

03/01/2010
12:42:07

GRAMLING
DIANNA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090827000
331500

201003010000
59140

03/01/2010
12:42:10

HOSMER
TERRY R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090826000
328550

201003010000
59170

03/01/2010
12:49:04

JOHNNYS
PIZZA & SUBS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201003010000
59190

03/01/2010
12:49:06

GREYSTONE
SPORTS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201003010000
59160

03/01/2010
12:49:03

H20 CONTROL
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201003010000
59200

03/01/2010
12:49:07

GREYSTONE
SPORTS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201003010000
59220

03/01/2010
12:49:09

JOHNNYS
PIZZA & SUBS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201003010000
59210

03/01/2010
12:49:08

H20 CONTROL
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201003010000
59350

03/01/2010
01:35:12

HMSV USB
LENDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES SOCKWELL
TYRUS R

Instr
#:20060629000
314160

201003010000
59370

03/01/2010
01:38:27

JACKSON
EVELYNNE R

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20070416000
174010

201003010000
59570

03/01/2010
02:17:47

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS SCIABARRAS
ASHLEY V

201003010000
59580

03/01/2010
02:18:06

JENLE
EVENTS AND
FLORAL
DESIGN LLC

LIMITED L CO



201003010000
59560

03/01/2010
02:17:46

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS BEAULIEU
DONNA J

201003010000
59960

03/01/2010
03:35:47

HYDE
ANTHONY D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

201003010000
59960

03/01/2010
03:35:47

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYDE
ANTHONY D

201003010000
59920

03/01/2010
03:22:22

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20090428000
155290

201003010000
59970

03/01/2010
03:35:48

FULTON AUTO
SALES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201003020000
60030

03/02/2010
08:55:45

HOFF
RONALD S

Grantee RELEASES BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20081113000
438230

201003020000
60220

03/02/2010
09:31:05

FAULKNER
STEVEN M

Grantee RELEASES COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20040317000
136170

201003020000
60220

03/02/2010
09:31:05

FAULKNER
SANDRA D

Grantee RELEASES COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20040317000
136170

201003020000
60210

03/02/2010
09:11:17

HIGGINS
SHANE R

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030822000
557290

201003020000
60170

03/02/2010
09:11:13

DANIELCZYK
LYNDA M

Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20021104000
543080

201003020000
60170

03/02/2010
09:11:13

DANIELCZYK
EDWARD R

Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20021104000
543080

201003020000
60230

03/02/2010
09:31:06

HANSEN
KATHLEEN G

Grantee RELEASES COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20030916000
621600

201003020000
60370

03/02/2010
09:38:37

JONES
JACQUELINE

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061113000
555580


